
March
Thursday 12 March Victoria Ulriksen
Thursday 19 March Alfie Beston

April
Thursday 2 April Andrew Wyatt
Thursday 16 April James Anderson-Besant
Thursday 23 April Michael D’Avanzo
Thursday 30 April Ed Gaut

May
Thursday 7 May Stephen King
Thursday 14 May Andrew Wyatt
Thursday 21 May Martin Palmer
Thursday 28 May John Wyatt

June
Thursday 4 June Will Fielding
Thursday 11 June Ben Scott
Thursday 18 June Timothy Noon

2026 Organ Concert Series 
Thursday Lunchtimes 13:10-13:50 
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July
Thursday 9 July Phillip Berg
Thursday 16 July Elli-Mae McGlone
Thursday 23 July Julian Haggart
Thursday 30 July Angela Sones

August
Thursday 6 August Matthew Collins
Thursday 13 August Ashley Wagner
Thursday 20 August Darren Hogg
Thursday 27 August Thomas Hawkes

September
Thursday 3 September Carolyn Craig
Thursday 17 September Peter King
Thursday 24 September Jeffrey Williams

October
Thursday 1 October Michael Stephens-Jones
Thursday 8 October Frédéric Deschamps
Thursday 15 October David Davies
Thursday 22 October Thomas Dilley
Thursday 29 October James Anderson-Besant
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